Tri County Agility Club of Missouri

Saturday, 11/12/16
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Tri County Agility Club of Missouri
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Tri County Agility Club of Missouri

8

12
16
Total

Excellent Preferred
20
Total

Master Preferred
4
8
12
16
20
Total

Total for IWW

JWW

FAST

Novice A Regular
16
20
Total

Novice B Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Open Regular
16
20
24
Total

Excellent Regular
12
16
20
24
Total

Master Regular
8
12
16
20

R N

[N

245

Excellent

Entered

does not include WD dogs

w

A N~NPEP W

22

12

17

20

O O o o

o o

N W o1+ O

11

78

o

= g M OO g O N W

w

11

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
33%
50%
43%
33%
39%

35%

0%
100%
50%

100%
100%
67%
100%
25%
75%

75%
67%

0%
71%

0%
0%
33%
50%
29%

100%
100%
50%
55%

[ N

e

A b adndDN

17

146

Start Time
9:41 AM

NQ

g w o N OO =

N O L B

B 0, N

12

© wWw O o

o P B O O

o

A P P N OO

Absent

o O O O o W Rk P N O, B OO =

o O+ O

O O O o

o o

O O O O O o

DQ

O O O o o O O O O O O O o oo o

o O O O

o O O o

o O

o O O O O o

EXC

o ©O ©O o o o O O O o O O o o o o

o O O O

O O O o o

Not
Scored

O O O O o

o O O O

o O O O



Tri County Agility Club of Missouri

24 6 4  80% 1
Total 38 23 64% 13
Novice Preferred
16 2 1 100% 0 1
20 4 0 0% 3
Total 6 1 25% 3 2

Open Preferred

8 1 1 100% 0 0

12 3 1 50% 1 1

16 2 1 100% 0 1

20 1 1 100% 0 0

Total 7 4  80% 1 2
Excellent Preferred

16 1 1 100% 0 0

Total 1 1 100% 0 0

Master Preferred

12 3 1 33% 2 0

16 2 1  50% 1 0

20 4 4  100% 0 0

Total 9 6 67% 3 0

Total for FAST 113 61 60% 40 12
Start Time End Time

FAST Excellent 8:07 AM 9:18 AM
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